ES-MS-792MFH_794MFH_796MFH SM
Engineering Specification
Ball-PlexTM Stainless
Steel Flanged Ends
Duplex Smart Strainers
Model: 792MFH SM, Class 150
	 794MFH SM, Class 300
	 796MFH SM, Class 600

Pressure Sensor Port
Materials
How to order Mueller Steam Specialty
Model 792MFH SM, 794MFH SM, 796MFH SM
Example 4.0 792MFDH SM
This is a 4" Class 150 flanged duplex basket smart strainer with a carbon steel body and 316SS
ball.
4.0  792MFDH SM
Size:
Model:
	 791 - Class 125
	 792 - Class 150
	 794 - Class 300
	 796 - Class 600
	 691 - Class 125 Large Diameter
	 692 - Class 150 Large Diameter
Connection:
	 S - Screwed, Sizes 3/4" – 11/2"
	 F - Flanged, Sizes 3/4" – 11/2"
	 MF - Flanged, Sizes 2" – 16"
Body:
	 A - Cast Iron
	 B - Bronze
	 D - Carbon Steel
	 H - Stainless Steel
Ball/Disc:
	 Q - Monel
	 B - Bronze
	 H - Stainless Steel
Option:
	 SM - Smart & Connected (includes pressure sensors, Sensor Control Monitor sold separately).
USA: T: (800) 334-6259 • MuellerSteam.com
Latin America: T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • MuellerSteam.com
ES-MS-792MFH_794MFH_796MFH SM 2548		  © 2025 Watts